

REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES
TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND SKILLS DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PROGRAM
CALENDAR YEAR 2013

Office: General Services Division			Program/Project: TESDA Dormitory															
Item no	Articles	Description	Unit	Unit Price	Qty	Total Amt	1st Qtr	Qty	Total Amt	2nd Qtr	Qty	Total Amt	3rd Qtr	Qty	Total Amt	4th Qtr	Qty	Total Amt
1	Aircondition	Window type	Unit	24,000.00	3	72,000.00											3	72,000.00
2	Laundry soap	Ariel (2 kilos)	Pack	90.00	36	3,240.00					36	3,240.00					72	6,480.00
3	Air freshener	Johnson	Bot	120.00	24	2,880.00					24	2,880.00					48	5,760.00
4	Insect repellent	Baygon (Big)	Bot	220.00	12	2,640.00					12	2,640.00					24	5,280.00
5	Paper bond	A4	Ream	140.00	12	1,680.00					12	1,680.00					24	3,360.00
6	Ballpen	Fine point	Box	132.00	2	164.00					2	164.00					4	238.00
7	Signpen	0.5 ball point	Pcs.	32.00	6	192.00					6	192.00					6	384.00
8	Marking pen	White board	Box	150.00	4	600.00					4	600.00					8	1,200.00
9	Marking pen	Permanent	Box	180.00	4	720.00					4	720.00					8	1,440.00
10	Scotch tape	1 inches	Roll	28.00	12	336.00					12	336.00					24	672.00
11	Musking tape	1 inches	Roll	28.00	12	336.00					12	336.00					24	672.00
12	Hp ink	Black 21	Pcs.	828.00	3	2,484.00					3	2,484.00					6	4,968.00
13	Hp ink	Colored 22	Pcs.	925.00	3	2,775.00					3	2,775.00					6	5,550.00
14	Downy 2000 Ml	Assorted Scent	Bot.	280.00	6	1,680.00					6	1,680.00					12	3,360.00
15	Paper clip	Gem type	Box	26.00	3	78.00					3	78.00					6	156.00
16	Paper fastener	Plastic	Box	42.00	4	168.00					4	168.00					8	336.00
17	Staple	Wire	Box	38.00	2	76.00					2	76.00					4	152.00
18	Corection	Fluid	Bot.	9.00	3	27.00					3	27.00					6	54.00
19	Plastic	Twine	Roll	400.00	2	800.00					2	800.00					4	1,600.00
20	Rugs	Ordinary	Kilo	12.00	12	144.00					12	144.00					24	288.00
21	Rugs	Broided	Pcs.	80.00	12	960.00					12	960.00					24	1,920.00
22	Trashcan plastic	Foot push	Pcs.	55.00	15	825.00					15	825.00					30	1,650.00
23	Pail	Plastic	Pcs.	50.00	10	500.00					10	500.00					20	1,000.00
24	Dipper shower cup	Plastic	Pcs.	12.00	12	144.00					12	144.00					24	288.00
25	Bed linens	Pillow case, fitted,banke	Set	1,500.00	100	150,000.00					100	150,000.00					200	300,000.00
26	Single bed	Mahogany wood	Pcs.	13,500.00	30	405,000.00											30	405,000.00

REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES
TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND SKILLS DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PROGRAM
CALENDAR YEAR 2013

27	Double bed	Mahogany wood	Sets	25,000.00	20	500,000.00					20	500,000.00
28	Tables	Plastic	Pcs.	300.00	6	1,800.00					6	1,800.00
29	Chairs	Plastic	Pcs.	150.00	24	3,600.00					24	3,600.00
30	Board	Cork	Pcs.	800.00	1	800.00					1	800.00
31	Door knob	Yale	Pcs.	280.00	10	2,800.00		10	2,800.00		20	5,600.00
32	Shower curtains	Palstic	Pcs.	60.00	25	1,500.00		25	1,500.00		50	3,000.00
33	Battery	AA energizer	Doz.	24.00	12	288.00		12	288.00		24	576.00
34	Filling cabinet	4 drawers, steel	Unit	24,000.00	2	48,000.00					2	48,000.00
35	Blinds	Curtains	Sq.	250.00	100	25,000.00					100	25,000.00
36	Xonros	2000 ml	Bot.	250.00	10	2,500.00		10	2,500.00		20	5,000.00
37	Bed	Mattress	Pcs.	5,500.00	70	385,000.00					70	385,000.00
38	Board	Chopping	Pc.	150.00	1	150.00					1	150.00
39	Cabinet	Dinner ware	Pc.	500.00	1	500.00					1	500.00
40	Pitcher	Aluminum 1liters	Pcs.	120.00	2	240.00					2	240.00
41	Knife	Stainless	Pc.	50.00	1	50.00					1	50.00
42	Can opener	Stainless	Pc.	45.00	1	45.00					1	45.00
43	Gun tucker	Wire 8mm	Box	100.00	2	200.00					2	200.00
44	Shoe tucks	½ inches big head	Box	110.00	2	100.00					2	110.00
45	Thread	Black	Can	120.00	4	480.00					4	480.00
46	String	Black	Roll	80.00	6	480.00					6	480.00
47	Flat TV	24" LED/LCD	Unit	7,500.00	8	60,000.00					8	60,000.00

Grand Total **1,864,439.00**